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ALL-TIME 
Date GNAC School Opponent Score Notes 
Nov. 23, 2001 Alaska Northern Illinois 55-48 North Star Classic 
Nov. 27, 2002 Alaska Anchorage Eastern Kentucky 77-74 Great Alaska Shootout 
Dec. 28, 2002 Saint Martin’s at Idaho 74-67 
Nov. 25, 2003 Alaska Anchorage Mount St. Mary’s 61-59 Great Alaska Shootout 
Nov. 26, 2003 Alaska Anchorage Clemson 61-58 Great Alaska Shootout 
Nov. 28, 2003 Alaska Morgan State 73-52 North Star Classic 
Feb. 19, 2004 Northwest Nazarene Utah Valley 77-70 
Nov. 26, 2004 Alaska Utah Valley 69-59 North Star Classic 
Nov. 21, 2006 Alaska Anchorage Air Force 62-60 Great Alaska Shootout 
Nov. 22, 2006 Alaska Anchorage UC Riverside 72-67 Great Alaska Shootout 
Nov. 5, 2007 Alaska Anchorage at Washington State (ot) 70-64 Exhibition 
Nov. 6, 2007 Seattle Pacific at Washington 75-67 Exhibition 
Nov. 20, 2007 Alaska Anchorage Cleveland State (ot) 80-72 Great Alaska Shootout 
Nov. 21, 2007 Alaska Anchorage Santa Clara 52-50 Great Alaska Shootout 
Nov. 25, 2008 Alaska Anchorage Cal State Northridge 72-44 Great Alaska Shootout 
Nov. 26, 2008 Alaska Anchorage Syracuse 58-57 Great Alaska Shootout 
Nov. 9, 2009 Northwest Nazarene at Weber State 83-80 Exhibition 
Nov. 24, 2009 Alaska Anchorage Coastal Carolina 89-47 Great Alaska Shootout 
Nov. 25, 2009 Alaska Anchorage Cincinnati 49-48 Great Alaska Shootout 
Nov. 23, 2010 Alaska Anchorage San Jose State 48-35 Great Alaska Shootout 
Nov. 20, 2012 Alaska Anchorage North Dakota State 73-47 Great Alaska Shootout 
Dec. 29, 2012 Montana State Billings at Montana State 57-54 Exhibition 
Nov. 5, 2014 Alaska Anchorage at Utah 67-61 Exhibition 
Nov. 25, 2014 Alaska Anchorage Yale 72-63 Great Alaska Shootout 
Dec. 14, 2014 Western Washington at Portland State 75-64 Exhibition 
Nov. 24, 2015 Alaska Anchorage Pepperdine 94-61 Great Alaska Shootout 
Oct. 29, 2016 Seattle Pacific at Seattle 53-45 Exhibition 
Nov. 4, 2017 Northwest Nazarene at Idaho State 95-87 Exhibition 
Nov. 23, 2017 Alaska Anchorage Tulsa 59-53 Great Alaska Shootout (exhibition) 
Nov. 4, 2021 Central Washington at Seattle 78-72 Exhibition 
Nov. 18, 2023 Alaska Anchorage  UC Riverside  65-51 Great Alaska Shootout (exhibition)  
Nov. 19, 2023  Alaska Acnhorage  La Salle  88-75 Great Alaska Shootout (exhibition)  
 
BY SCHOOL 
ALASKA 
Date Opponent Score Notes 
Nov. 23, 2001 Northern Illinois 55-48 North Star Classic 
Nov. 28, 2003 Morgan State 73-52 North Star Classic 
Nov. 26, 2004 Utah Valley 69-59 North Star Classic 
 
ALASKA ANCHORAGE 
Date Opponent Score Notes 
Nov. 27, 2002 Eastern Kentucky 77-74 Great Alaska Shootout 
Nov. 25, 2003 Mount St. Mary’s 61-59 Great Alaska Shootout 
Nov. 26, 2003 Clemson 61-58 Great Alaska Shootout 
Nov. 21, 2006 Air Force 62-60 Great Alaska Shootout 
Nov. 22, 2006 UC Riverside 72-67 Great Alaska Shootout 
Nov. 5, 2007 at Washington St. (ot) 70-64 Exhibition 
Nov. 20, 2007 Cleveland State (ot) 80-72 Great Alaska Shootout 
Nov. 21, 2007 Santa Clara 52-50 Great Alaska Shootout 
Nov. 25, 2008 Cal State Northridge 72-44 Great Alaska Shootout 
Nov. 26, 2008 Syracuse 58-57 Great Alaska Shootout 
Nov. 24, 2009 Coastal Carolina 89-47 Great Alaska Shootout 
Nov. 25, 2009 Cincinnati 49-48 Great Alaska Shootout 

Nov. 23, 2010 San Jose State 48-35 Great Alaska Shootout 
Nov. 20, 2012 North Dakota State 73-47 Great Alaska Shootout 
Nov. 5, 2014 at Utah 67-61 Exhibition 
Nov. 25, 2014 Yale 72-63 Great Alaska Shootout 
Nov. 24, 2015 Pepperdine 94-61 Great Alaska Shootout 
Nov. 23, 2017 Tulsa 59-53 Great Alaska Shootout  
   (exhibition) 
Nov. 18, 2023 UC Riverside 65-51 Great Alaska Shootout 
   (exhibition)  
Nov. 19, 2023 La Salle 88-75 Great Alaska Shootout 
   (exhibition) 
 
CENTRAL WASHINGTON 
Date Opponent Score Notes 
Nov. 4, 2021         at Seattle                    78-72     Exhibition 
  
MONTANA STATE BILLINGS 
Date Opponent Score Notes 
Dec. 29, 2012 at Montana State 57-54 Exhibition 
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NORTHWEST NAZARENE 
Date Opponent Score Notes 
Feb. 19, 2004 Utah Valley 77-70  
Nov. 9, 2009 at Weber State 83-80 Exhibition 
Nov. 4, 2017 at Idaho State 95-87 Exhibition 
 
SAINT MARTIN’S 
Date Opponent Score Notes 
Dec. 28, 2002 at Idaho 74-67 
 
SEATTLE PACIFIC 
Date Opponent Score Notes 
Nov. 6, 2007 at Washington 75-67 Exhibition 
Oct. 29, 2016 at Seattle 53-45 Exhibition 
 
WESTERN WASHINGTON 
Date Opponent Score Notes 
Dec. 14, 2014 at Portland State 75-64 Exhibition 
 

 
 
 


